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3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC [ MU (Check all applicable)
FOSTER RONALD C [MU] Director 10% Ouner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
07/01/2013 CFO & VP OF FINANCE
8000 S. FEDERAL WAY
MAIL STOP 557
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line;
(Street) ))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
BOISE 83707 rechy porting _
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {S; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,000 D $14.48 831,656 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 2,500 D |$14.485 829,156 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 600 D $14.49 828,556 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,300 D |$14.495 827,256 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,300 D $14.5 825,956 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 3,200 D |$14.505 822,756 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,300 D $14.51 821,456 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,600 D |$14.515 819,856 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 500 D $14.52 819,356 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 2,000 D |$14.525 817,356 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,047 D $14.53 816,309 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 1,553 D |$14.535 814,756 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 300 D $14.54 814,456 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 2,300 D |$14.545 812,156 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 200 D $14.55 811,956 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 700 D |$14.555 811,256 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 200 D $14.56 811,056 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 3000 D |$14.565 810,756 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 100 D $14.57 810,656 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 100 D $14.58 810,556 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 100 D |$14.585 810,456 D
Common Stock 07/01/2013 S 100M D |$14.595 810,356 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001222896
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000723125
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Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,| options, ¢onvertible sequitities)

1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr. 3. Price . - (Month/Da; 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
s 13 ursuaﬂéﬁ{lm—l Trading Plan entered H{M ot I‘Ap rlﬁ‘g?‘ydl& Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect , (Instr. 4)
Remark4:8ecurity | (A) or | | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed and 4) Reported

of (D) ! ! . Trar o4t !

(Instr. 3,4 Robert Case, Attorney-in-factns07/02/2013

and 5) o Jiiqnature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.




